
CWGC 2024 Events Schedule 
 
 
Tuesday, February 13 – Winter Social 4-6 p.m. Fireside Room 
 
Tuesday, March 12 – New Member Orientation 10 a.m. Great hall 
 
Tuesday, May 7 – Opening Day 9 a.m. Shotgun/General Meeting/Awards Lunch  
 
Monday, June 17 – CWGC-Links Exchange 9 a.m. Shotgun/Social/Awards Lunch 
 
Wednesday, July 10 – Member-Guest Evening Social  
 
Thursday, July 11 – Member-Guest 9 a.m. Shotgun/Social/Awards Lunch  
 
Thursday, July 25 – Mid-Summer Tournament (Carol Thomason) 
 
Tuesday, August 6 – Round 1, Club Championship 
 
Friday, August 9 – Round 2, Club Championship 
 
Tuesday, August 13 – Club Championship Final Round, Social/Awards Lunch  
 
Thursday, September 12 – Away Day  
 
Tuesday, October 8 – Closing Day 9 a.m. Shotgun followed by Awards Lunch/General 
Meeting/Installation           


